Dog play tunnel tarpaulin-Factory wholesale
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Dog play tunnel tarps for PVC puppy training tunnel material is a PVC coating or laminated waterproof, with
waterproof and non-slip, ultra-high tensile strength and tear strength, prevent pet injury, provide good
protection, good flexibility, easy to fold and carry, easy to use, suitable for a variety of training venues,
environmentally friendly materials, odorless five toxins, can provide a comfortable training environment for

pets.
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Professional sales team,over 15years experience in producing
PVC Greenhouse Fabric,Over 10years OEM&ODM finished product
experience,we are a factory produces pvc tarpulin in Haining ,The
greatest feature of our Tarp for PVC Greenhouse Fabric is stable

and durable quality.
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Dog Play Tunnel is very important for pets to keep them healthy and happy. There are several things to
consider when choosing Dog Play Tunnel:

Lightweight and foldable design, convenient for outdoor use.

Dog Play Tunnel needs to have good air permeability to provide a pleasant play experience for pets
Security guarantee: Ensure that the surface of the Dog Play Tunnel is smooth to avoid scratching .

Choose the appropriate size of the channel according to the size of the pet, and slightly
larger channel than the pet body so as not to get stuck.

Choose durable and environmentally friendly materials that are easy to clean.
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Timely maintenance of Dog Play Tunnel can extend the service life and ensure thatitis clean and odorless:

» Wash regularly with warm water to ensure cleanliness and no odor.

» Check the entire structure of the Dog Play Tunnel regularly to ensure that there is no damage and timely
repair .

» Avoid prolonged exposure to the sun to avoid fading or material aging .

» Clean and store in the shade when notin use.
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Caring for Your Dog Play Tunnel. Caring for your dog play tunnel
Maintain the Dog Play Tunnel in time to provide a clean and safe playground for your pet
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Dog play tunnel tarpaulin-Specifications

Properties

Base Thread Density

Base Fabric Density

Finished Fabric Weight

Base Fabric Weight

Thickness — finished product

Break Strength Warp

Break Strength Weft

Tear Strength Warp

Tear Strength Weft

Adhension

Temperature range

Fire Retardant

Units

Denier

Thread/inch

Gram/m2

Gram/m2

um

N/5cm

N/5cm

N/5cm

N/5cm

N/5cm

Test
method

DIN53350

DIN53351

DIN53352

DIN53352

DIN53352

GB/T1040

GB/T1040

DIN 53363

DIN 53363

DIN 53357

DIN 53368

Self-
extinguishing

Jiaxing Green Shield New Materials Co., Ltd
Mobile: 0086 13625863196

610gsm

Average

value

500D*840D

30%19

340

135

32

2100

2200

150

200

100

-30~+70C

M1

Add : No.365 West Qianjiang Road, Haining, Zhejiang, China

e-mail : bill@gstarp.com
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650gsm

Average

value

1000D*1000D

20%20

650

175

52

2500

2200

280

250

90

-30~+70C

WhatsApp: 0086 13625863196



