



Dog play tunnel tarps for PVC puppy training tunnel material is a PVC coating or laminated waterproof, with waterproof and non-slip, ultra-high tensile strength and tear strength, prevent pet injury, provide good protection, good flexibility, easy to fold and carry, easy to use, suitable for a variety of training venues, environmentally friendly materials, odorless five toxins, can provide a comfortable training environment for pets.

Dog play tunnel tarps for



Yreasonable price best quality

Professional sales team, over 15 years experience in producing PVC Greenhouse Fabric, Over 10 years OEM&ODM finished product experience, we are a factory produces pvc tarpulin in Haining, The greatest feature of our Tarp for PVC Greenhouse Fabric is stable and durable quality.

Welcome to OURFACTORY







Dog play tunnel tarpaulin-Factory wholesale



Scratch resistant: The PVC coated fabic is a kind of liquid PVC uniformly coated on top of the base cloth, the upper and lower two two surfaces are smooth and strong, and polyester base cloth on the high strength, can prevent sharp objects scratch or puncture, with good scratch resistance

Wear-resistant: The fabric surface is very smooth, the surface coating is arranged tightly via surface acrylic or PVDF treatment techniques, the hardness is very high, resisting all kinds of wear and tear, so it is very wear-resistant.

Colors customizable: We can make any colors as customers's samples or Pantone colors number or RAL color number, we have automatic color matching equipment, manually matching the color is not needed, which is our



Dog play tunnel tarpaulin-Factory wholesale





Choosing the Right Dog Play Tunnel for Your Pet

Dog Play Tunnel is very important for pets to keep them healthy and happy. There are several things to consider when choosing Dog Play Tunnel:

- Portability: Lightweight and foldable design, convenient for outdoor use.
- ▶ Comfort: Dog Play Tunnel needs to have good air permeability to provide a pleasant play experience for pets Security guarantee: Ensure that the surface of the Dog Play Tunnel is smooth to avoid scratching.
- Size matching: Choose the appropriate size of the channel according to the size of the pet, and slightly larger channel than the pet body so as not to get stuck.
- Durability: Choose durable and environmentally friendly materials that are easy to clean.

Dog play tunnel tarpaulin-Factory wholesale



Timely maintenance of Dog Play Tunnel can extend the service life and ensure that it is clean and odorless:

- Wash regularly with warm water to ensure cleanliness and no odor.
- ► Check the entire structure of the Dog Play Tunnel regularly to ensure that there is no damage and timely repair.
- Avoid prolonged exposure to the sun to avoid fading or material aging .
- ▶ Clean and store in the shade when not in use.



Caring for Your Dog Play Tunnel. Caring for your dog play tunnel Maintain the Dog Play Tunnel in time to provide a clean and safe playground for your pet

Dog play tunnel tarpaulin-Specifications



			610gsm	650gsm
Properties	Units	Test method	Average value	Average value
Base Thread Density	Denier	DIN53350	500D*840D	1000D*1000D
Base Fabric Density	Thread/inch	DIN53351	30*19	20*20
Finished Fabric Weight	Gram/m2	DIN53352	340	650
Base Fabric Weight	Gram/m2	DIN53352	135	175
Thickness – finished product	um	DIN53352	32	52
Break Strength Warp	N/5cm	GB/T1040	2100	2500
Break Strength Weft	N/5cm	GB/T1040	2200	2200
Tear Strength Warp	N/5cm	DIN 53363	150	280
Tear Strength Weft	N/5cm	DIN 53363	200	250
Adhension	N/5cm	DIN 53357	100	90
Temperature range	°C	DIN 53368	–30~+70°C	–30~+70°C
Fire Retardant		Self- extinguishing	M1	

Jiaxing Green Shield New Materials Co., Ltd

Mobile: 0086 13625863196 WhatsApp: 0086 13625863196

Add: No.365 West Qianjiang Road, Haining, Zhejiang, China

e-mail: bill@gstarp.com WEB: www.gstarp.com